
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nr.

11

61

6

21

25

126

33

5

24

14

36

Namn

Sten Jarl

Martin Sventén

Henrik Rosengren

Martin Jarl

K-G Almström

Henric Månsson

Mikael Eriksson

Anders Hoferberg

Roland Falkenbäck

Sanna Dreyer

Kent Nilsson

Anmälare

Team Cavalli

Klubb

Hyllinge MS

MSCC

Märke

Dodge

Volvo

Mercedes

BMW

BMW

Westfield Seven

BMW

Lotus

Alfa Romeo

Ford

Volvo

Bästa Tid

1:03.823

1:04.027

1:04.194

1:04.256

1:05.120

1:05.445

1:05.585

1:09.671

1:15.182

1:19.057

1:20.633

diff

0.204

0.371

0.433

1.297

1.622

1.762

5.848

11.359

15.234

16.810

På Varv

8

13

9

3

7

4

11

6

7

2

5

2:a Bästa

1:03.986

1:04.030

1:04.228

1:04.722

1:05.262

1:05.757

1:05.733

1:09.881

1:15.341

1:20.842

1:20.690

2:a Varv

9

10

7

4

6

6

10

7

9

4

4

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2009-10-13 17:14:52

Tidtagningschef

Tävlingsledare

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: Hyllinge MS

DM/KM 2009

DM/KM 2

Tidsträning

Träning Startade 11:35:11

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2009-09-20 11:35


